
高雄輕軌運量統計表

110/1/1 Fri 8,873 13,891 1,609 43 - 24,416

110/1/2 Sat 9,315 15,990 2,024 68 - 27,397

110/1/3 Sun 6,218 10,742 1,321 90 - 18,371

110/1/4 Mon 913 2,183 146 60 - 3,302

110/1/5 Tue 907 1,782 129 85 - 2,903

110/1/6 Wed 939 2,310 103 1 - 3,353

110/1/7 Thu 822 1,958 152 72 - 3,004

110/1/8 Fri 1,064 2,307 112 32 - 3,515

110/1/9 Sat 2,850 5,267 497 78 - 8,692

110/1/10 Sun 3,436 7,537 707 23 - 11,703

110/1/11 Mon 982 2,191 120 115 - 3,408

110/1/12 Tue 578 1,033 83 19 6,213 7,926

110/1/13 Wed 0 - - 0 8,049 8,049

110/1/14 Thu 30 - - 0 9,173 9,203

110/1/15 Fri 18 - - 0 10,063 10,081

110/1/16 Sat 132 - - 0 31,056 31,188

110/1/17 Sun 54 - - 0 27,352 27,406

110/1/18 Mon 12 - - 0 9,130 9,142

110/1/19 Tue 132 - - 0 6,541 6,673

110/1/20 Wed 66 - - 0 9,719 9,785

110/1/21 Thu 48 - - 0 10,988 11,036

110/1/22 Fri 96 - - 0 12,903 12,999

110/1/23 Sat 264 - - 0 21,240 21,504

110/1/24 Sun 90 - - 0 23,612 23,702

110/1/25 Mon 48 - - 0 9,319 9,367

110/1/26 Tue 24 - - 0 8,516 8,540

110/1/27 Wed 54 - - 0 12,632 12,686

110/1/28 Thu 120 - - 0 9,683 9,803

110/1/29 Fri 96 - - 0 11,962 12,058

110/1/30 Sat 60 - - 0 24,307 24,367

110/1/31 Sun 48 - - 0 24,721 24,769

38,289 67,191 7,003 686 287,179 400,348
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